Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

3,437

4,028

R$
937.00

26-07-2017

26-07-2017

26-07-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS
COMO VIGIA NO
COMPLEXO
POLIESPORTIVO
ROSIVAL RIBEIRO
DA COSTA.




